
Department of English
BA (Hons.) in English

Courses Offered for Fall – 2023

Tuesday, August 22, 2023

22nd Batch (8th    Semester) (4th Year)
Course 
Code

Course Title Course 
Teacher

Credit 
Hours

Duration

ENG 414 Language and Media IA 3 6 Months
ENG 415 Discourse Analysis MMH 3 6 Months
ENG 421 Old English Literature in Translation MR 3 6 Months
ENG 422 South Asian Literature in English MZ 3 6 Months
ENG 423 African and Caribbean Literature in English MZ 3 6 Months
ENG 424 Viva Voce MZ/MMH 3 6 Months
Total Credit Hours: 18

23rd Batch (7th    Semester) (4th  Year)
Course 
Code

Course Title Course 
Teacher

Credit 
Hours

Duration

ENG 414 Language and Media IA 3 6 Months
ENG 415 Discourse Analysis MMH 3 6 Months
ENG 421 Old English Literature in Translation MR 3 6 Months
ENG 422 South Asian Literature in English MZ 3 6 Months
ENG 423 African and Caribbean Literature in English MZ 3 6 Months
ENG 216 Practical Criticism MZ 2 6 Months
Total Credit Hours: 17

24th  Batch (6th   Semester) (3rd Year)
Course 
Code

Course Title Course 
Teacher

Credit 
Hours

Duration

ENG 414 Language and Media IA 3 6 Months
ENG 415 Discourse Analysis MMH 3 6 Months
ENG 421 Old English Literature in Translation MR 3 6 Months
ENG 422 South Asian Literature in English MZ 3 6 Months
ENG 423 African and Caribbean Literature in English MZ 3 6 Months
ENG 216 Practical Criticism MZ 2 6 Months
Total Credit Hours: 17

25th  Batch (5th    Semester) (3rdYear)
Course 
Code

Course Title Course 
Teacher

Credit 
Hours

Duration

ENG 313 American Literature I MMH 3 6 Months
ENG 314 American Literature II IA 3 6 Months
ENG 315 Modern English Literature MMH 3 6 Months
ENG 223 Elizabethan and Jacobean Drama IA 3 6 Months
ENG 413 Teaching Language through Literature MR 3 6 Months
ENG 321 History of English Literature MZ 3 6 Months
Total Credit Hours: 18



Department of English
BA (Hons.) in English

Courses Offered for Fall – 2023

Tuesday, August 22, 2023

26th  Batch (4th    Semester) (2nd Year)
Course 
Code

Course Title Course 
Teacher

Credit 
Hours

Duration

ENG 313 American Literature I MMH 3 6 Months
ENG 314 American Literature II IA 3 6 Months
ENG 315 Modern English Literature MMH 3 6 Months
ENG 223 Elizabethan and Jacobean Drama IA 3 6 Months
ENG 413 Teaching Language through Literature MR 3 6 Months
ENG 321 History of English Literature MZ 3 6 Months
Total Credit Hours: 18

27th  Batch (3rd  Semester) (2nd Year)
Course 
Code

Course Title Course 
Teacher

Credit 
Hours

Duration

ENG 216 Practical Criticism MZ 2 6 Months
ENG 321 History of English Literature MZ 3 6 Months
ENG 114 From Paragraph to Essay IA 3 6 Months
ENG 313 American Literature I MMH 3 6 Months
GED 125 History of Bangladesh MMH 3 6 Months
ENG 124 Introduction to Prose and Drama MMH 3 6 Months
Total Credit Hours: 17

28th  Batch (2nd     Semester) (1st Year)
Course 
Code

Course Title Course 
Teacher

Credit 
Hours

Duration

IBL 115 Basic Bengali Language Skills IA 3 6 Months
ENG 112 Spoken English and Phonetics IA 3 6 Months
ENG 123 Academic Writing MR 3 6 Months
ENG 126 Grammar in Use MZ 3 6 Months
ENG 114 From Paragraph to Essay IA 3 6 Months
Total Credit Hours: 15

29th  Batch (1st  Semester) (1st Year)
Course 
Code

Course Title Course 
Teacher

Credit 
Hours

Duration

ENG 111 Four Skills (Listening, Speaking, Reading & Writing) MR 3 6 Months
IBL 115 Basic Bengali Language Skills IA 3 6 Months
ENG 112 Spoken English and Phonetics IA 3 6 Months
ENG 123 Academic Writing MR 3 6 Months
ENG 126 Grammar in Use MZ 3 6 Months
Total Credit Hours: 15



Department of English
BA (Hons.) in English

Courses Offered for Fall – 2023

Tuesday, August 22, 2023

Panel of Course Teachers: 
Muhd.Mustafizur Rahman, Associate Professor & Chairman

Course Code Course Title Credit Hour

ENG 421 Old English Literature in 
Translation

3

ENG 413 Teaching Language through 
Literature

3

ENG 123 Academic Writing 3

ENG 111 Four Skills (Listening, 
Speaking, Reading & Writing)

3

Total credit: 12

Md. Mahroof Hossain= MMH 
Course Code Course Title Credit Hour

ENG 415 Discourse Analysis 3

ENG 313 American Literature I 3
ENG 315 Modern English Literature 3

GED 125 History of Bangladesh 3

ENG 124 Introduction to Prose and 
Drama

3

ENG 424 Viva Voce 3

Total Credit Hour= 18

Moniruzzaman =MZ

Course Code Course Title Credit Hour

ENG 422 South Asian Literature in 
English

3

ENG 423 African and Caribbean 
Literature in English

3

ENG 216 Practical Criticism 2

ENG 321 History of English Literature 3

ENG 126 Grammar in Use 3

ENG 424 Viva Voce 3

Total Credit Hour= 17

Ilias Ahmed=IA

Course Code Course Title Credit Hour

ENG 414 Language and Media 3

ENG 314 American Literature II 3
ENG 223 Elizabethan and Jacobean 

Drama
3

ENG 114 From Paragraph to Essay 3
IBL 115 Basic Bengali Language Skills 3

ENG 112 Spoken English and Phonetics 3

Total Credit Hour =18



Department of English
BA (Hons.) in English
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Tuesday, August 22, 2023

Panel of Course Teachers: 
1. Muhd.Mustafizur Rahman, Associate Professor & Chairman 

2. Md.Mahroof Hossain, Assistant Professor

3. Moniruzzaman, Assistant Professor

4. Illias Ahemed, Lecturer


